COLOUR SUFFIXES  XX      BLUE = B2              RED = R2            BLACK = BL      GREEN = GR         DARK EARTH = DE   PALE BROWN = PB
AXSR LONG ACTION RIFLE ACCESSORIES
PART NO DESCRIPTION
COLOURS
AVAILABLE
RETAIL PRICE
BARRELS
30170XX-20 BARREL 6.5MM CREEDMOOR, 20" 1:8 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30170XX-24 BARREL 6.5MM CREEDMOOR, 24" 1:8 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30170XX-26 BARREL 6.5MM CREEDMOOR, 26" 1:8 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30164XX-20 BARREL .308 WIN, 20" 1:10 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30164XX-24 BARREL .308 WIN, 24" 1:10 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON  - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30164XX-26 BARREL .308 WIN, 26" 1:10 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30169XX-20 BARREL .300 WIN MAG, 20" 1:11 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30169XX-24 BARREL .300 WIN MAG, 24" 1:11 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30169XX-26 BARREL .300 WIN MAG, 26" 1:11 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON - 3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
30165XX-27 BARREL .338 LAPUA, 27" 1:9.35 TWIST, M30 BARREL TENON -3/4X24"THREAD FOR B&T BARREL NUT MUZZLE BRAKE BL/GR/DE £1,039.61
ACESSORY RAILS
25852-XX 80mm / 3.15" ACCESSORY RAIL WITH FLUSH CUP -  CSK KEYSLOT BL/GR/DE £76.52
25847-XX 140MM / 5.5" ACCESSORY RAIL - CSK KEYSLOT BL/GR/DE £58.29
25848-XX 80mm / 3.15" ACCESSORY RAIL -  CSK KEYSLOT BL/GR/DE £58.29